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Mailing Address:
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Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Frank R Filipek 12/31/2018

Chief Administrative Officer

Joshua Tregear

Chief Financial Officer

Maria A Fasulo

Municipal Clerk

Francine Wright

Registered Municipal Accountant

Robert Marrone

Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Stephen M Sauter 12/31/2018

Steven B Hagerty 12/31/2018

Raymond Bider 12/31/2019

Jamie Casey 12/31/2019

James F D'Angelo 12/31/2020

Paul DeAngelis 12/31/2020

Local Government Services
State of New Jersey

boroclerk@bellmawr.com

pdeangelis@bellmawr.com

jdangelo@bellmawr.com

jcasey@bellmawr.com

rbider@bellmawr.com

shagerty@bellmawr.com

ssauter@bellmawr.com

finance@bellmawr.com

jtregear@bellmawr.com

rmarrone@bowmenllp.com

142

www.bellmawr.com

21 E Browning Rd PO Box 368

mayor-filipek@bellmawr.com

Email the UFB if not using Outlook




